24.	 Which of the following are arranged in descending order?

(A)	 CL, CXLV, CXXXVIII, CLXIV			  (B)	 CLXIV, CL, CXLV, CXXXVIII

(C)	 CXLV, CXXXVIII, CLXIV, CL			  (D)	 CXXXVIII, CLXIV, CL, CXLV

25.	 Select the correct option for the number: 107890 

(A)	 One lakh seven thousand eight hundred ninety.

(B)	 Ten thousand seventy-eight hundred ninety.

(C)	 seven thousand eight hundred ninety.

(D)	 One lakh seven thousand ninety.

TThL Th H T O

1. A    B    C    D 8. A    B    C    D 15. A    B    C    D 22. A    B    C    D

2. A    B    C    D 9.

[...]

(D)	 Seven million two thousand five hundred and fourteen

15.	 Match the following and select the correct option.

                                          (A)                                                                      (B)
	 (p)	 Three lakh three Thousand three hundred nine	 (i)	 30,512
	 (q)	 Thirty thousand five hundred twelve	 (ii)	 50,3309
	 (r)	 Two lakh thirty thousand twenty nine	 (iii)	 30,3309
	 (s)	 Five lakh three Thousand three hundred nine	 (iv)	 23,0029

(A)	 (p) → (iii); (q) → (i); (r) → (iv) and (s) → (ii)
	 (B)	 (p) → (iv); (q) → (ii); (r) → (iii) and (s) → (i)
	 (C)	 (p) → (iii); (q) → (iv); (r) → (i) and (s) → (ii)
	 (D)	 (p) → (ii); (q) → (i); (r) → (iii) and (s) → (iv)

L TTh Th H T O

[...]

(i)	 (a)	140 rupees. (b)	 5,000 rupees

(ii)	 (a)	Giant Slide Race: CLXXXII → 180 (b)	 Balloon Dart Game: LXXXIX → 90

(c)	 Face Painting Booth: CVI → 110			 (d)	 Pony Ride Adventure: CCXLIII → 240

3. (i)	 No 				 (ii)	 86420

4. (i)	 (a)	Correct number sentence is: Four lakh seventy thousand one hundred three.

(b)	4,70,103​

(ii)	 (a)	 Sixty 
 Thousand

Two 
 Hundred Eight

Nine  
Lakhs

(b)	Ones Rod (rightmost): Place 8 beads.

Tens Rod: Place 0 beads (leave this rod empty).

Hundreds Rod: Place 2 beads.

Thousands Rod: Place 0 beads (leave this rod empty).

Ten Thousands Rod: